Bus

Bus 181 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Bok3an — Knagbuwe [y6en Bok3an — Knagowuwe [y6en
13 StOpS Monday 18:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:15
Boksan

Wednesday 18:15
MarasuH LaxTep

Thursday 18:15
TexHukym

Friday 18:15
MarasuH KObnnenHbin
Yruua Nexna Saturday 18:15
XpucTo-PoxaecTseHckuit Cobop Sunday 18:15
PanoHHbIl cyg

Route info
MarasnH ConHeuYHbIn Direction: Boksan

Stops: 13

Bbynbeap LaxTepos
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

MwkpopaioH Ne12

Ynuua K. 3acnoHosa Kabin P
HI607 &
I
Capgpl n!
_f
KpacHaaBopLUbl Hek38iub 4
Knagbwvwe Oy6en HOB45

MNakpoyka = - d

P23

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

W g BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-18%D0%B4-3242591534-1362378739
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-18%D0%B4-3242591534-1362378739
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-18%D0%B4-3242591534-1362378739

Direction Route schedule

Knapbuwe y6en — Boksan Knapbuwe Oyb6en — Boksan
13 stops Monday 18:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:45
Knagbvwe Oy6en

Wednesday 18:45
Cappl

Thursday 18:45
Ynuua K. 3acnoHoBa

Friday 18:45
MwukpoparoH Ne12
Bynbsap LllaxTepos Saturday 18:45
MarasuH ConHeuHblii Sunday 18:45
PanoHHbIl cyg

Route info
Xpucto-PoxaectBeHckuin Cobop Direction: Knagbuwe Oy6eun

Stops: 13

Ynuua JlleHnHa
Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

MaraauH KObuneriHbii
TexHukym
MarasuH Laxtep

Boksan

184 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Soligorsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-18%D0%B4-3242591534-1362378739

